Republic of the Philippines

Department of Concation

Region V

Schools Division of Sorsogon

Balogo Sports Complex, Balogo, Sorsogon City, Sorsogon

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

						Date: Quotation No.:	2024-11-577
Busines	s Name:		_				
			-				
)wner:			-				
IN (In	dicate if VAT or not):		-				
quotatio	Please quate your lowest price on th item/s listed below, such duly signed by your representative not later than	oject to the Ge	eneral Conc in th	litions on the last p e return envelope at	ttached herewith.	ERSON B. ERES Head Teacher VI BAC Chairman	MAS
	1. DELIVERY PERIOD WITHIN TEN (10) CALENDAR DAY 2. MINIMUM WARRANTY PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTA ACCEPTANCE BY THE PROCUREMENT ENTITY. 3. PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THIRM 4. PHILGEPS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE (for a Comnibus Sworn Statement SHALL BE ATTACHED UPO Please Check: PhilGEPS Registration Certificate DTI Certificate Mayors Permit 5. BIDDERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL SHALL SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL	TY (30) CALEI ABOVE 50,00 N SUBMISSIIncomOmnib	NDAR DAY 00.00) , M ON OF TH e Tax Retu us Sworn S	YS. IAYORS PERMIT HE QUOATION. rn Statement	, DTI Registratio	on, Latest Incom	
	5. BEDDERG SHALL SOBILIT ORIGINAL BROOMERS OF	07110022					
Item	Item & Description	Unit	Qty	AB	C		otation
No.	item & Description	Cint	Q.y	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	TP Link JetStream 28-Port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch	unit	1	25,245.00	25,245.00		
2	Mikrotik RB4011iGS+RM Gigabit Router	unit	1	13,999.00	13,999.00		
3	1000Mbps A/B Gigabit Fiber Optical Media Converter	set	28	665.00	18,620.00		2
	1000Mbps Media Converter Switch Fiber Transceiver						
4	TP Link EAP225-Outdoor Access Point	unit	1	3,500.00	3,500.00		
	TP Link Archer AX23 AX1800 Dual-Band WiFi6 Router	unit	4	6,200.00	24,800.00		
	Fiber Optic Cable (Single Core) 1km	roll	3	1,500.00	4,500.00		
_	Fiber SC Connectors	piece	100	23.00	2,300.00		
	Fiber Optic Tool	piece	1	1,645.00	1,645.00		
	F Clamps	piece	200	7.00	1,400.00		
	C Clamps	piece	100	40.00	4,000.00		
	UTP Cat 5e Cable	box	1	700.00	700.00		
	RJ-45	box	2	150.00	300.00		
	Alcohol	gallon	1	200.00	200.00		
_	Tissue	roll	2	70.00	140.00		
					-		
1038	Grand Total :	U. PERUS AL	445	53,944.00	101,349.00		
	Brand and Model (if applicable) Delivery period Warranty Price Validity After having carefully read and accepted your General Con	:	quote you	on the item at price	s noted above.		
				_	Printed Name / Signature		
					Tel. No. / Cellphone No. / Email Address		
	ARVIN E. ESMEÑA Authorized Canvasser (Name/Signature)	-		_		Date	
		_					
	Tel. No. / Cellphone No. / Email Address						